
Coaches:

Andre DeFrancis
Rob Iannuzzo

 Harrison
(B) MOD7/8/9 Ice Hockey

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 21, 2022 Mon Practice (Modified Dryland
Practice) N/A 5:00

PM
6:00
PM

Harrison
Avenue
Elementary

Nov 23, 2022 Wed Practice (Modified Dryland
Practice Athletic Trainer ) N/A 4:30

PM
5:30
PM

HS Fitness
Center

Nov 27, 2022 Sun Practice N/A 4:45
PM

6:00
PM

EJ Murray's Ice
Arena

Nov 28, 2022 Mon Practice N/A 5:00
PM

6:00
PM

HS Tennis
Courts

Nov 29, 2022 Tue Practice N/A 5:45
PM

7:00
PM

Ebersole Ice
Rink

Nov 30, 2022 Wed Practice (Modified Dryland
Practice Athletic Trainer ) N/A 4:30

PM
5:30
PM

HS Fitness
Center

Dec 4, 2022 Sun Practice N/A 4:45
PM

6:00
PM

EJ Murray's Ice
Arena

Dec 6, 2022 Tue Regular Season 
5-2 W Bronxville 5:45

PM
Ebersole Ice
Rink L

Dec 11, 2022 Sun Practice N/A 4:45
PM

6:00
PM

EJ Murray's Ice
Arena

Dec 13, 2022 Tue Regular Season 
3-7 L

New
Rochelle

5:45
PM

Ebersole Ice
Rink L

Dec 15, 2022 Thu Regular Season 
7-0 W @ Scarsdale 4:00

PM
Murray Ice
Rink L

Dec 18, 2022 Sun Practice N/A 4:45
PM

6:00
PM

EJ Murray's Ice
Arena

Dec 20, 2022 Tue Regular Season 
7-8 L Mamaroneck 5:45

PM
Ebersole Ice
Rink L

Jan 3, 2023 Tue Regular Season 
2-7 L Pelham 5:45

PM
Ebersole Ice
Rink L

Jan 8, 2023 Sun Practice N/A 4:45
PM

6:00
PM

EJ Murray's Ice
Arena

Jan 10, 2023 Tue Regular Season 
2-7 L Rye 5:45

PM
Ebersole Ice
Rink L

Jan 13, 2023 Fri Regular Season 
3-3 T @ Pelham 6:00

PM Ice Hutch L

POSTPONED Jan
15, 2023 Sun Regular Season @ New

Rochelle
8:00
AM Ice Hutch L

POSTPONED Jan
15, 2023 Sun Regular Season @ New

Rochelle
5:15
PM Ice Hutch L

Jan 17, 2023 Tue Practice N/A 5:45
PM

7:00
PM

Ebersole Ice
Rink

Jan 22, 2023 Sun Practice N/A 4:45
PM

6:00
PM

EJ Murray's Ice
Arena

Jan 23, 2023 Mon Practice (Game vs White
Plains) N/A 4:15

PM
5:30
PM

Ebersole Ice
Rink

Jan 24, 2023 Tue Practice N/A 5:45
PM

7:00
PM

Ebersole Ice
Rink

Jan 29, 2023 Sun Regular Season 
6-4 W @ Bronxville 6:55

PM
Ice Hutch
Arena L

Jan 31, 2023 Tue Regular Season 
7-2 W Scarsdale 5:45

PM
Ebersole Ice
Rink L

Jan 31, 2023 Tue Practice N/A 5:45
PM

7:00
PM

Ebersole Ice
Rink



Feb 3, 2023 Fri Regular Season 
11-7 W

@
Mamaroneck

6:25
PM

7:30
PM

Hommocks Ice
Rink L

Feb 5, 2023 Sun Practice N/A 4:45
PM

6:00
PM

EJ Murray's Ice
Arena

Feb 7, 2023 Tue Regular Season 
2-3 L Byram Hills 5:45

PM
7:30
PM

Ebersole Ice
Rink NL

Feb 13, 2023 Mon Regular Season 
7-13 L @ Rye 5:15

PM Playland L
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